
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

41 

55 

0 

56 

102 

9 

34 

96 

25 

80 

187 

#01 

37 

32 

43 

111 

75 

44 

7 

62 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

FP 

EP 

EP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

DNS 

Name 

Jason Conzo 

Lincoln Young 

Trevor Hopwood 

Derek Defonce 

William Hendrix 

Gary Vizioli 

Ethan Bentinck-Smith 

Matt Rowe 

Peter Jellinek 

Ben Wallace 

Evan Slater 

Mark Saviet 

Jennifer Ferreira 

Tristan Welling 

David Colbey 

Hiroshi Hatano 

Mark Murphy 

Jay Creel 

David Oliveira 

Stephanie Funk 

Region 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

GLN 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

650341 

454604 

261077 

348206 

517584 

399261 

344963 

260131 

552447 

554386 

625034 

48669_1 

461478 

273750_1 

443269 

539413 

485115 

232663 

432960 

190583 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

Diff 

10.549 

25.391 

27.317 

35.603 

38.278 

50.442 

56.282 

58.889 

1:09.721 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:10.758 

1:11.191 

1:11.481 

1:12.139 

1:12.146 

1:12.680 

1:13.051 

1:12.591 

1:12.601 

1:14.143 

1:10.042 

1:15.356 

1:15.148 

1:17.260 

1:17.654 

1:18.288 

1:17.396 

1:20.198 

1:22.996 

Sponsor 

Motion Dynamics 

Motul  ARMA  Ogio  G

Motion Dynamics/Mov

blue wave  peak roofin

Professional Auto / Mo

E U I Racing 

Cube 3/Motion Dynam

DADDYLUBE - 'Service

Curry Flurry Racing 

Like Father Like Son R

Rosmar Racing 

Wife - Said it was OK 

TGIW  LiquiMoly  Tho

G.A.B.B. Racing 

Brookside Animal Hos

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 0842 Time Final 1022 

New Track Record (1:10.042) for SRF3 by Evan Slater. 

#187 moved to last in class per GCR 9.1.7.b 

Printed: 8/8/2021 10:24:46 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results, go to NER.org/RAL-Weekend-2021 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

25.391 

Avg. Speed 

80.771 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.042 

Best Speed 

82.236 

Best Lap by 

187 - Evan Slater 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 1 - SRF,SRF3,EVSR,SPU,E-F-HP,GTL 

Race 2 #21-R-20500 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:20:35 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/8/2021 08:15 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Racing Against Leukemia

Official Race Results


